Vysledkovd listina krajského kola 75. roéniku MO kategorie A

Ustecky kraj 13. ledna 2026

1.

Stépdan Horcik

Lukds Lev

Vojtéch Misicko
Miloslav Cép

Hnat Hryhoriev
Sirka Kolenati
Anastazie Starikovd
Damidn Satinek
Zuzana Novdkovd
Petr Zaoral
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8/8
8/8
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4/4
8/8
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Uspésni fesitelé
G a SOS dr. Vaclava Smejkala, Usti nad Labem 6110

Ostatni ucastnici

G Roudnice nad Labem 6000
G Jate¢ni, Usti nad Labem 0004
G Chomutov 2100
G Teplice 0101
G Teplice 0001
G Vaclava Hlavatého, Louny 1000
G Teplice 0001
G Teplice 0000
G Teplice 0000
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